
APPENDIX 1: FRS tranche 2 – key inspection activity dates

FRS Discovery Strategic briefing 
(proposed) Fieldwork Hot debrief

Oxfordshire
(OXF) w/c 24 Sept Fri 19 Oct w/c 29 Oct w/c 5 Nov

Northumberland 
(NBF) w/c 24 Sept Mon 15 Oct w/c 29 Oct w/c 5 Nov

Humberside 
(HUF) w/c 24 Sept Wed 17 Oct w/c 5 Nov w/c 19 Nov

Shropshire
(SHF) w/c 1 Oct Thu 25 Oct w/c 12 Nov w/c 19 Nov

Dorset and Wiltshire 
(DWF) w/c 8 Oct Thu 8 Nov w/c 19 Nov w/c 26 Nov

Northamptonshire 
(NPF) w/c 15 Oct Wed 7 Nov w/c 19 Nov w/c 26 Nov

West Sussex 
(WSF) w/c 15 Oct tbc – w/c 12/11 w/c 26 Nov w/c 10 Dec

Leicestershire
(LEF) w/c 15 Oct Thu 22 Nov w/c 3 Dec w/c 10 Dec

Merseyside
(MEF) w/c 22 Oct Thu 22 Nov w/c 3 Dec w/c 10 Dec

Greater Manchester 
GMF) w/c 19 Nov Mon 7 Jan w/c 14 Jan

(two weeks) w/c 4 Feb 

Kent 
(KEF) w/c 26 Nov Mon 7 Jan w/c 14 Jan w/c 21 Jan 

West Midlands 
(WMF) w/c 3 Dec Thu 17 Jan w/c 28 Jan

(two weeks) w/c 11 Feb

Royal Berkshire 
(BRF) w/c 10 Dec Wed 16 Jan w/c 28 Jan w/c 4 Feb

Tyne and Wear 
(TWF) w/c 10 Dec Wed 23 Jan w/c 4 Feb w/c 11 Feb

Norfolk
(NKF) w/c 10 Dec Thu 24 Jan w/c 4 Feb w/c 11 Feb

Nottinghamshire 
(NTF) w/c 7 Jan Thu 31 Jan w/c 11 Feb w/c 18 Feb


